RENDICION CAJA CHICA MES DE FEBRERO 2017

Detalle Ingreso/Gasto Proveedor N° Boleta Fecha Saldo Inicial Valor Saldo

Saldo Inicial 0
Ingreso 150.000 150.000

150.000
LAVADO VEHICULO GSTW-26 RAUL ESPINDOLA MIRAZON 1279 13-02-17 14.000 136.000
4 SOPORTES DE ESCUADRA VICENTE HERRERA DONOSO 1197 14-02-17 5.200 130.800
TECLADO LOGITECH ANTIDERRAME SOTOCOPIAS 75525| 20-02-17 10.590 120.210
MATERIALES DE EMBALAJE SODIMAC S.A. 415746567 20-02-17 8.480 111.730
ARTICULOS ASEO SUSANA GONZALEZ PADILLA 30710| 21-02-17 26.500 85.230"
ESTACIONAMIENTO AERODROMO BALMACEDA JOSE ROBERTO BALBOA 12696 22-02-17 1.500 83.730"
ABONO PARA PLANTAS DEL JARDIN DOMINGA ALFARO MIRANDA 25283 23-02-17 20.000 63.730"
PANOS DE LIMPIEZA SUSANA GONZALEZ PADILLA 356829 23-02-17 1.650 62.080||
PASTILLAS PARA ESTANQUE DE BANO SUSANA GONZALEZ PADILLA 30834| 28-02-17 3.800 58.280"
DESODORANTES PARA BANOS SUSANA GONZALEZ PADILLA 30831| 28-02-17 4.260 54.020”
PAPEL HIGIENICO SUSANA GONZALEZ PADILLA 357260| 01-03-17 3.970 50.050"
ARTICULOS DE OFICINA SOTOCOPIAS 153318 01-03-17 1.880 48.170”
CABLE EXTENSION USB 2,0 SOTOCOPIAS 76218 01-03-17 2.990 45.180
PAPEL HIGIENICO SUSANA GONZALEZ PADILLA 357351 02-03-17 3.970 41.210
PENDRIVE KINGSTON SOTOCOPIAS 76393| 02-03-17 5.990 35.220
ESTACIONAMIENTO AERODROMO BALMACEDA JOSE ROBERTO BALBOA 14354 03-03-17 1.500 33.720
ARCHIVADORES VIN{LICOS COMERCIAL MAYORGA Y MAYORGA 238012 06-03-17 1.980 31.740
PLASTIFICADO PADRON VEHICULO JERALDA DIAS CONTRERAS 219430 06-03-17 1.000 30.740
PITA PARA LEGAJAR LAURA REYER ROBLES E.I.R.L. 10803 06-03-17 4.300 26.440
DILUYENTE DUCO INVIERNO SODIMAC S.A. 423555639 06-03-17 3.290 23.150
TAMPON TRAXX AZUL SERVICOM 94321| 09-03-17 1.100 22.050
ARTICULOS DE BANO UNIMARC S.A. 643305081 10-03-17 14.028 8.022
BOTSARBAGWRA.Y PAPELERO C/PEDAL SODIMAC S.A. 423424483| 10-03-17 10.650 -2.628
> 4y - $ 152.628



